## HB0103H2003

1 2 3	Page	1-above	e line 1	In the catch title, delete "ratio" and insert "ratios".
4 5 6	Page	1-line	2	Delete the House standing committee amendment (HB0103HS001/ACC) to this line.
7 8 9 10 11 12	Page	1-line	3	Delete the House standing committee amendment (HB0103HS001/ACC) to this line; after "class" insert "and the owner occupied primary residence subclass"; before "and providing" insert "providing an appropriation;".
13 14 15	Page	1-line	7	Delete "39-11-101(a)(xvii)" and insert "39-11-101(a)(xvii)(intro),".
16 17	Page	1-line	8	After "by" insert "amending and".
18 19	Page	1-line	10	After "by" insert "amending and".
20 21	Page	2-line	5	After "class" insert "or subclass".
22 23	Page	2-line	8	After "Residential" insert "real".
24 25 26 27	Page	2-line	13	After "(ix)" insert "and residential real property not subject to subparagraph (C) of this paragraph".
28 29	Page	3-line	1	After "Residential" insert "real".
30 31 32 33	Page	3-line	5	After "personal," insert "including residential real property not subject to subparagraph (C) of this paragraph,".
34 35 36	Page	3-line	9	After "amendment" insert "pursuant to 2023 Senate Enrolled Joint Resolution No. 3". STORER